APPLICATIONS
These precision miniature glass capacitors, AVX style CY0,
meet or exceed all requirements of MIL-C-11272.
Constructed of a fused monolithic capacitive element in a
rectangular case with gold-plated radial Dumet leads, this
series permits high packaging efficiency for printed circuit
applications where extremely stable, low-loss capacitors
are required.

K = ±10%
M = ±20%
HOW TO ORDER
AVX
CY06C
561J
AVX = AVX Corporation
CY = Glass Capacitor
06 = Case Size
C = Operating Temperature Range
561 = Capacitance, Coded in pF
J = Tolerance
KTTIC   http://www.kttic.com
KTTIC